
SUMMIT CEMETERY DISTRICT
1315 Edgar Ave. 2201 N. San Gorgonio 40 S. Pennsylvania Ave.
Beaumont, CA 92223 Banning, CA 92220 Beaumont, CA 92223
(951) 845-3303 (951) 849-3725 (951) 845-3303

PRICE LIST

GRAVE PLOT:
GRAVE ENDOWMENT

TOTAL

ADULT SINGLE 1,000.00 300.00
1,300.00

ADULT DUAL 1,300.00 400.00
1,700.00

BABY/CHILD 700.00         300.00
1,000.00
CREMATION 900.00 300.00

1,200.00

VAULTS/ LINERS: (includes tax & labor)

VAULT 550.00
CHILD & JUNIOR 260.00
BABY/INFANT 160.00
VAULT LABOR CHARGE 295.00
(for setting outside vault-
Wilbur vaults will not be set by
cemeteries-vault companies are
required to show proof of liability
and workers' comp insurance)

CREMATION NICHES SINGLE
DOUBLE

San Gorgonio 1,300.00
2,400.00

Niche dimensions 9x9x9x91/2” deep

Sunnyslope 1,300.00
2,400.00

Niche dimension 12x12x12”

Mt. View
1,300.00 2,400.00

Niche dimensions:  9x9x9x91/2" deep
Fountain Niche dimensions:  11x11x11x11"

DISPOSITION OF ASHES: (Banning)
ADULT 250.00
BABY 150.00

FEE FOR SATURDAY, SUNDAY AND HOLIDAY SERVICE
(Scheduled only if cemetery staff are available)
REGULAR: 660.00 CREMAINS: 390.00

DISINTERMENT OF FULL BURIAL: 4,500.00

DISINTERMENT
OF CREMAINS: IN GROUND 600.00

NICHE 450.00
SHUTTER REPLACEMENT 275.00

NON RESIDENT FEE:

ADULT, BABY, CHILD CREMATION
395.00

OPENING/CLOSING:

REGULAR DEPTH 560.00
LOWER DEPTH 700.00
CHILD & JUNIOR 395.00
BABY/INFANT 260.00
CREMATION 400.00
BABY CREMATION 150.00
CREM/EXISTING GRAVE 525.00

MARKER SETTING FEE:

SINGLE, SGL/DUAL (12X24) 150.00
CHILD & JUNIOR (8X16) 150.00
BABY/INFANT (8X16) 150.00
-All markers must have a 3” concrete border on all side
-Beveled edge or (LMP) markers allowed (18x30)
-No charge to set Veteran marker, but border required

MARKER REMOVAL/REPLACEMENT:
Flat Marker 150.00
Upright Monument                               800.00

MEMORIAL ENGRAVING: 185.00

VASE: Bronze 65.00
NICHE BUD VASE: 35.00

SELECT UPRIGHT MONUMENT GRAVES:

GRAVE END TOTAL
Adult Single 1,600.00 500.00 2,100.00
Adult Dual 2,000.00 600.00 2,600.00

FOUNDATION & SETTING FEE FOR UPRIGHT
MONUMENTS (Before Jan 1, 1999): 800.00
(Price includes Hickey monuments)

OVERSIZED (SINGLES ONLY)
Opening/Closing: 800.00



(#7 liner only)
#7 Liner: 700.00
($250.00 delivery charge may apply)

LOT TRANSFERS WILL BE SUBJECT TO A
FEE OF $75.00.  THE ENDOWMENT CARE
FUND DEPOSIT IS NOT REFUNDABLE.

Adopted by the Board of Trustees of Summit Cemetery District,
effective May 1, 2021




